IENCORPORATED

B HHouse
§ § Industries

CT6M-F

SERIAL#




CTEM-F
REF# DESCRIPTION QTY PART NUMBER

1 Frame | 1 MPU002733
| 2 |Elbow6"45 Deg, 1 WFPO1396

3 Lock, 8" Cirele Ring 1 5PMP2123.02

4 |Gasket, Rubber 1, |6PMP1620-01

5 Impeller, 17" 1 MFP0G033 -

6 Stralner, Intake 1 MPU002669

7 Plate, Quter Strainer Intake 1 MPU002500

8 Ghatt, Rear 1-1/2"x4'-1-3/4" 1 MPUDO2676

9 Assembly, Double Joint 1 PUJ)1e88

10 Shaft, Front 1-1/2"x 5'-6" 1 MpUOO2817

11 Bearing, 1-1/2" 3 EBRGUCPL208-24
|12 Holder. Flanged Marine Bearing 1 MPUN0O2586 L

13 i Bearing 1-1/2"x2"x8" Marine 1 GBRG1 1/2x2x6

14 Nut 4-1/4" LH 1 ENUTT 1/4-10LHBRZ

15 Kay, Shaft 3 MFF02998 .
16 PTO, 1-1/2° 1-3/8 (8) 2500 5UJ7392887

16 |PTO, 1-1/2"% 1-3/8 (8) 44 5UT14004424







£1020Ndl

2102004

pokroOELNS] H SyoAl a8
00FFoQZLrng| e Jaor ersisan| 26
veviooBlrns| z NoL] s

FOOZOrnid| & HBUYS an7ados] we

62€L0rNd




REF# DESCRIPTION QTY | PART NUMBER
12  |Holder, Flanged Marine Bearing 1 [MPUND25EG
12A  [Bolt, 3/8"x 1-1/2" Plow 24 |BBLTPL3#112Z
128 |Washer 3/8" Flat 24 |6WBHFLT388
12¢  |Washer, 3/8” Lock 24 |BWSHLOCK388
12D |Nut, 3/8" Brs 24 |GNUT3BHXBRS




